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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Junior Men
Mass start F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr 
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 3300 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 20,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°120     APPLIED PENALTY: 68,88               CALCULATED PENALTY: 68,88 F = 2800

Records : 31 At Start : 31      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 30

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.08.2019  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2105.000  /  10.08.2019 at 18:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC

points

  Junior Men  

1 101 3483256 GRIGORIEV Alexander 2000 RUS 40:11.0 68,88 100

2 102 3501735 EKBERG Johan 2000 SWE 40:14.3 3.3 72,71 80

3 103 3482758 KARAKOSOV Dmitriy 2000 RUS 40:15.3 4.3 73,87 60

4 106 3483431 VASILIEV Artem 2000 RUS 40:15.8 4.8 74,45 50

5 114 3424181 FRIDLUND Jonas 2000 NOR 40:18.4 7.4 77,47 45

6 107 3424190 KORSAETH Amund 2000 NOR 40:20.5 9.5 79,91 40

7 108 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 2001 ITA 40:20.7 9.7 80,15 36

8 117 3483382 NAGAEV Dmitriy 2000 RUS 40:26.0 15.0 86,30 32

9 111 3460056 DOLHASCU Florin Robert 2001 ROU 40:30.6 19.6 91,64 29 Verbal warning I.C.R. 343.9

10 112 3290808 GARTNER Andrea 2002 ITA 40:32.7 21.7 94,08 26

11 119 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 40:33.1 22.1 94,55 24

12 110 3501771 ROSJOE Filip 2000 SWE 40:37.9 26.9 100,12 22

13 116 3424310 EINANGSHAUG Henrik 2000 NOR 40:46.8 35.8 110,46 20

14 120 3700122 TILESCH Denis 2002 SVK 41:02.9 51.9 129,15 18

15 109 3460055 FORIKA Szabolcs 2001 ROU 41:10.7 59.7 138,21 16

16 105 3424944 SPIGSETH Ola 2002 NOR 41:41.5 1:30.5 173,98 15

17 115 3690129 KOLUPAIKO Vitalii 2001 UKR 41:45.8 1:34.8 178,98 14

18 129 3690142 LISOHOR Oleksandr 2004 UKR 42:10.5 1:59.5 207,66 13

19 104 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 42:19.0 2:08.0 217,53 12

20 123 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT 42:30.2 2:19.2 230,54 11

21 122 3200989 KOBER Kilian 2002 GER 42:55.4 2:44.4 259,80 10

22 131 3690145 AKSIUTA Volodymyr 2003 UKR 43:09.8 2:58.8 276,53 9

23 121 3700123 ORAVEC Matus 2002 SVK 43:25.6 3:14.6 294,88 8

24 118 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 43:54.8 3:43.8 328,79 7

25 126 3430350 KOWALSKI Jakub 2003 POL 45:01.3 4:50.3 406,02 6

26 130 3690146 MISHUSTIN Denys 2003 UKR 45:28.1 5:17.1 437,14 5

27 127 3201052 FICHTE Vincent 2003 GER 45:34.8 5:23.8 444,92 4

28 128 3700129 CESNEK Damian 2001 SVK 46:33.7 6:22.7 513,33 3

29 125 3201005 KIRSCHNER Moritz 2001 GER 47:02.2 6:51.2 546,42 2

30 124 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU 48:15.1 8:04.1 631,09 1

Did Not Finish (1)

113 3460053 DIRTU-LUNIC Valentin 2000 ROU



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Junior Men
Mass start F

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr 
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 3300 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 20,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°120

Records : 31 At Start : 31      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 30

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.08.2019  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2105.000  /  10.08.2019 at 21:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank) Lap 6 (Rank) Time Gap

Inter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3 Inter 1 Inter 2 Inter 1 Inter 2 Inter 1 Inter 2 Inter 1 Inter 2 Inter 1

  Junior Men
1 101 3483256 GRIGORIEV Alexander 27.7 (2) 4:51.9 (7) 7:12.3 (8) 11:33.4 (10) 13:50.9 (7) 18:08.7 (5) 20:30.4 (6) 24:56.2 (1) 27:17.7 (3) 31:40.0 (2) 34:02.4 (8) 38:07.2 (1) 40:11.0

2 102 3501735 EKBERG Johan 29.0 (10) 4:52.7 (13) 7:13.1 (15) 11:33.6 (11) 13:47.4 (1) 18:08.5 (4) 20:30.2 (5) 24:59.9 (7) 27:19.2 (10) 31:40.5 (5) 34:02.9 (11) 38:11.3 (2) 40:14.3 3.3

3 103 3482758 KARAKOSOV Dmitriy 28.0 (3) 4:51.3 (3) 7:12.6 (11) 11:32.5 (7) 13:50.6 (6) 18:08.4 (3) 20:28.6 (2) 24:59.6 (5) 27:18.4 (6) 31:39.7 (1) 34:01.6 (3) 38:11.8 (4) 40:15.3 4.3

4 106 3483431 VASILIEV Artem 29.0 (10) 4:53.0 (14) 7:13.4 (17) 11:35.0 (15) 13:53.0 (17) 18:08.9 (6) 20:31.6 (12) 25:00.3 (11) 27:19.3 (11) 31:42.8 (11) 34:00.9 (1) 38:12.2 (6) 40:15.8 4.8

5 114 3424181 FRIDLUND Jonas 27.6 (1) 4:52.3 (9) 7:12.3 (8) 11:32.6 (8) 13:51.9 (12) 18:09.8 (8) 20:28.2 (1) 25:00.1 (9) 27:17.0 (1) 31:41.3 (8) 34:02.3 (7) 38:12.0 (5) 40:18.4 7.4

6 107 3424190 KORSAETH Amund 28.7 (8) 4:51.1 (2) 7:11.6 (3) 11:31.8 (5) 13:49.9 (4) 18:08.0 (1) 20:29.2 (3) 24:59.5 (4) 27:17.7 (3) 31:40.1 (3) 34:01.2 (2) 38:11.6 (3) 40:20.5 9.5

7 108 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 28.5 (6) 4:51.3 (3) 7:11.5 (2) 11:30.8 (1) 13:47.7 (2) 18:08.2 (2) 20:29.5 (4) 24:56.3 (2) 27:18.1 (5) 31:40.3 (4) 34:01.8 (4) 38:12.4 (7) 40:20.7 9.7

8 117 3483382 NAGAEV Dmitriy 30.6 (21) 4:59.0 (25) 7:14.6 (24) 11:41.1 (25) 13:54.1 (19) 18:15.0 (16) 20:32.5 (16) 25:01.1 (13) 27:19.5 (12) 31:44.5 (12) 34:03.1 (12) 38:17.9 (8) 40:26.0 15.0

9 111 3460056 DOLHASCU Florin Robert 29.6 (16) 4:53.1 (16) 7:12.9 (13) 11:32.2 (6) 13:49.6 (3) 18:10.0 (9) 20:31.2 (11) 24:59.7 (6) 27:18.8 (8) 31:41.8 (9) 34:02.6 (9) 38:18.8 (11) 40:30.6 19.6

10 112 3290808 GARTNER Andrea 28.2 (4) 4:51.6 (5) 7:11.8 (4) 11:31.7 (4) 13:51.3 (8) 18:11.4 (11) 20:30.8 (7) 24:59.9 (7) 27:18.7 (7) 31:40.6 (6) 34:02.1 (5) 38:18.5 (9) 40:32.7 21.7

11 119 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 28.7 (8) 4:52.4 (11) 7:12.4 (10) 11:34.1 (13) 13:51.6 (9) 18:10.9 (10) 20:31.1 (9) 25:00.3 (11) 27:18.9 (9) 31:41.9 (10) 34:02.8 (10) 38:19.3 (12) 40:33.1 22.1

12 110 3501771 ROSJOE Filip 29.3 (13) 4:53.7 (18) 7:12.1 (7) 11:34.1 (13) 13:50.3 (5) 18:09.3 (7) 20:31.1 (9) 25:00.1 (9) 27:17.5 (2) 31:40.8 (7) 34:02.1 (5) 38:18.7 (10) 40:37.9 26.9

13 116 3424310 EINANGSHAUG Henrik 30.8 (23) 4:56.6 (23) 7:13.7 (19) 11:36.8 (17) 13:52.6 (16) 18:16.2 (17) 20:32.4 (15) 25:03.3 (15) 27:20.7 (14) 31:44.6 (13) 34:03.1 (12) 38:27.1 (13) 40:46.8 35.8

14 120 3700122 TILESCH Denis 29.5 (14) 4:54.1 (19) 7:13.8 (20) 11:37.3 (18) 13:53.7 (18) 18:12.9 (13) 20:33.2 (17) 25:04.3 (17) 27:21.5 (16) 31:46.3 (14) 34:05.3 (14) 38:36.5 (14) 41:02.9 51.9

15 109 3460055 FORIKA Szabolcs 29.1 (12) 4:52.1 (8) 7:12.7 (12) 11:33.9 (12) 13:51.7 (10) 18:14.5 (14) 20:32.1 (14) 25:03.1 (14) 27:21.0 (15) 31:51.6 (15) 34:14.5 (15) 39:03.5 (15) 41:10.7 59.7

16 105 3424944 SPIGSETH Ola 28.5 (6) 4:50.9 (1) 7:11.0 (1) 11:31.0 (2) 13:51.7 (10) 18:17.7 (18) 20:35.9 (18) 25:04.0 (16) 27:24.2 (17) 32:00.5 (16) 34:36.9 (17) 39:22.1 (16) 41:41.5 1:30.5

17 115 3690129 KOLUPAIKO Vitalii 30.0 (18) 4:54.2 (20) 7:12.9 (13) 11:35.5 (16) 13:52.2 (14) 18:14.6 (15) 20:31.8 (13) 24:59.3 (3) 27:20.6 (13) 32:06.7 (17) 34:35.6 (16) 39:23.1 (17) 41:45.8 1:34.8

18 129 3690142 LISOHOR Oleksandr 31.9 (27) 4:52.3 (9) 7:13.4 (17) 11:33.3 (9) 13:52.4 (15) 18:11.5 (12) 20:30.9 (8) 25:04.3 (17) 27:26.6 (18) 32:25.3 (18) 34:57.7 (18) 39:46.6 (18) 42:10.5 1:59.5

19 104 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 28.2 (4) 4:51.6 (5) 7:12.0 (6) 11:31.0 (2) 13:52.0 (13) 18:21.9 (20) 20:48.5 (19) 25:33.9 (21) 28:06.1 (21) 32:47.5 (20) 35:16.2 (20) 40:00.1 (19) 42:19.0 2:08.0

20 123 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 29.5 (14) 4:52.5 (12) 7:11.8 (4) 11:37.8 (19) 13:59.5 (25) 18:25.2 (23) 20:49.1 (20) 25:31.7 (19) 28:04.3 (19) 32:47.1 (19) 35:15.8 (19) 40:02.9 (20) 42:30.2 2:19.2

21 122 3200989 KOBER Kilian 31.0 (24) 4:57.6 (24) 7:14.9 (25) 11:40.4 (23) 13:58.6 (23) 18:24.1 (22) 20:49.6 (21) 25:32.0 (20) 28:05.4 (20) 32:52.1 (21) 35:26.3 (21) 40:22.3 (21) 42:55.4 2:44.4

22 131 3690145 AKSIUTA Volodymyr 31.2 (25) 4:53.0 (14) 7:13.9 (21) 11:40.7 (24) 13:58.0 (22) 18:23.0 (21) 20:53.4 (23) 25:38.8 (22) 28:14.9 (22) 33:10.0 (23) 35:42.2 (22) 40:38.4 (22) 43:09.8 2:58.8

23 121 3700123 ORAVEC Matus 30.4 (20) 4:54.6 (22) 7:14.1 (22) 11:38.3 (20) 13:55.2 (20) 18:20.9 (19) 20:53.0 (22) 25:42.0 (23) 28:15.9 (23) 33:09.7 (22) 35:47.5 (23) 40:50.0 (23) 43:25.6 3:14.6

24 118 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 29.9 (17) 4:54.2 (20) 7:14.2 (23) 11:39.8 (22) 13:58.7 (24) 18:33.1 (25) 21:04.9 (24) 25:58.3 (24) 28:39.6 (24) 33:39.1 (24) 36:21.1 (24) 41:20.2 (24) 43:54.8 3:43.8

25 126 3430350 KOWALSKI Jakub 33.7 (30) 5:07.4 (30) 7:32.5 (29) 12:11.0 (26) 14:43.8 (26) 19:39.8 (26) 22:14.9 (26) 27:12.2 (25) 29:52.5 (25) 34:53.9 (25) 37:30.6 (25) 42:24.9 (25) 45:01.3 4:50.3

26 130 3690146 MISHUSTIN Denys 32.9 (29) 5:01.3 (27) 7:18.1 (26) 12:21.4 (29) 14:55.4 (28) 19:58.2 (28) 22:33.2 (28) 27:37.5 (27) 30:15.3 (27) 35:20.7 (27) 37:59.2 (27) 42:50.7 (26) 45:28.1 5:17.1

27 127 3201052 FICHTE Vincent 31.6 (26) 5:02.0 (28) 7:25.1 (28) 12:15.1 (27) 14:48.1 (27) 19:45.6 (27) 22:24.8 (27) 27:27.7 (26) 30:08.3 (26) 35:13.1 (26) 37:55.8 (26) 43:01.2 (27) 45:34.8 5:23.8

28 128 3700129 CESNEK Damian 30.2 (19) 4:53.3 (17) 7:13.3 (16) 11:38.3 (20) 13:57.2 (21) 18:32.7 (24) 21:07.1 (25) 28:18.2 (29) 31:09.4 (29) 36:10.0 (28) 38:49.6 (28) 43:54.6 (28) 46:33.7 6:22.7

29 125 3201005 KIRSCHNER Moritz 30.6 (21) 4:59.0 (25) 7:24.8 (27) 12:15.7 (28) 14:56.2 (29) 19:58.3 (29) 22:44.4 (29) 28:00.3 (28) 30:53.4 (28) 36:15.6 (29) 39:06.6 (29) 44:18.3 (29) 47:02.2 6:51.2

30 124 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 32.4 (28) 5:06.1 (29) 7:34.9 (30) 12:39.6 (30) 15:27.4 (30) 20:47.0 (30) 23:41.6 (30) 29:00.9 (30) 31:57.7 (30) 37:18.6 (30) 39:59.3 (30) 45:29.3 (30) 48:15.1 8:04.1

Did Not Finish (1)
113 3460053 DIRTU-LUNIC Valentin
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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Junior Men
Mass start F

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr 
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 3300 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 20,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°120

Records : 31 At Start : 31      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 30

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.08.2019  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2105.000  /  10.08.2019 at 21:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank) Lap 6 (Rank) Lap 6 (Rank) Time Gap

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 1 Sector 2

  Junior Men
1 101 3483256 GRIGORIEV Alexander 27.7 (2) 4:24.2 (16) 2:20.4 (18) 4:21.1 (11) 2:17.5 (11) 4:17.8 (2) 2:21.7 (15) 4:25.8 (1) 2:21.5 (16) 4:22.3 (5) 2:22.4 (13) 4:04.8 (1) 2:03.8 (4) 40:11.0

2 102 3501735 EKBERG Johan 29.0 (10) 4:23.7 (13) 2:20.4 (18) 4:20.5 (10) 2:13.8 (2) 4:21.1 (14) 2:21.7 (15) 4:29.7 (11) 2:19.3 (13) 4:21.3 (1) 2:22.4 (13) 4:08.4 (2) 2:03.0 (1) 40:14.3 3.3

3 103 3482758 KARAKOSOV Dmitriy 28.0 (3) 4:23.3 (9) 2:21.3 (26) 4:19.9 (4) 2:18.1 (15) 4:17.8 (2) 2:20.2 (9) 4:31.0 (14) 2:18.8 (9) 4:21.3 (1) 2:21.9 (12) 4:10.2 (4) 2:03.5 (2) 40:15.3 4.3

4 106 3483431 VASILIEV Artem 29.0 (10) 4:24.0 (15) 2:20.4 (18) 4:21.6 (13) 2:18.0 (14) 4:15.9 (1) 2:22.7 (18) 4:28.7 (7) 2:19.0 (11) 4:23.5 (10) 2:18.1 (1) 4:11.3 (7) 2:03.6 (3) 40:15.8 4.8

5 114 3424181 FRIDLUND Jonas 27.6 (1) 4:24.7 (22) 2:20.0 (11) 4:20.3 (9) 2:19.3 (21) 4:17.9 (4) 2:18.4 (6) 4:31.9 (17) 2:16.9 (1) 4:24.3 (12) 2:21.0 (7) 4:09.7 (3) 2:06.4 (5) 40:18.4 7.4

6 107 3424190 KORSAETH Amund 28.7 (8) 4:22.4 (3) 2:20.5 (22) 4:20.2 (8) 2:18.1 (15) 4:18.1 (5) 2:21.2 (12) 4:30.3 (12) 2:18.2 (6) 4:22.4 (6) 2:21.1 (8) 4:10.4 (5) 2:08.9 (9) 40:20.5 9.5

7 108 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 28.5 (6) 4:22.8 (5) 2:20.2 (16) 4:19.3 (2) 2:16.9 (7) 4:20.5 (12) 2:21.3 (14) 4:26.8 (2) 2:21.8 (17) 4:22.2 (4) 2:21.5 (10) 4:10.6 (6) 2:08.3 (8) 40:20.7 9.7

8 117 3483382 NAGAEV Dmitriy 30.6 (21) 4:28.4 (25) 2:15.6 (1) 4:26.5 (24) 2:13.0 (1) 4:20.9 (13) 2:17.5 (3) 4:28.6 (6) 2:18.4 (7) 4:25.0 (14) 2:18.6 (3) 4:14.8 (8) 2:08.1 (7) 40:26.0 15.0

9 111 3460056 DOLHASCU Florin Robert 29.6 (16) 4:23.5 (12) 2:19.8 (10) 4:19.3 (2) 2:17.4 (10) 4:20.4 (11) 2:21.2 (12) 4:28.5 (5) 2:19.1 (12) 4:23.0 (7) 2:20.8 (5) 4:16.2 (9) 2:11.8 (10) 40:30.6 19.6

10 112 3290808 GARTNER Andrea 28.2 (4) 4:23.4 (10) 2:20.2 (16) 4:19.9 (4) 2:19.6 (22) 4:20.1 (10) 2:19.4 (7) 4:29.1 (9) 2:18.8 (9) 4:21.9 (3) 2:21.5 (10) 4:16.4 (10) 2:14.2 (12) 40:32.7 21.7

11 119 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 28.7 (8) 4:23.7 (13) 2:20.0 (11) 4:21.7 (14) 2:17.5 (11) 4:19.3 (9) 2:20.2 (9) 4:29.2 (10) 2:18.6 (8) 4:23.0 (7) 2:20.9 (6) 4:16.5 (11) 2:13.8 (11) 40:33.1 22.1

12 110 3501771 ROSJOE Filip 29.3 (13) 4:24.4 (20) 2:18.4 (5) 4:22.0 (15) 2:16.2 (4) 4:19.0 (6) 2:21.8 (17) 4:29.0 (8) 2:17.4 (3) 4:23.3 (9) 2:21.3 (9) 4:16.6 (12) 2:19.2 (14) 40:37.9 26.9

13 116 3424310 EINANGSHAUG Henrik 30.8 (23) 4:25.8 (23) 2:17.1 (3) 4:23.1 (17) 2:15.8 (3) 4:23.6 (17) 2:16.2 (1) 4:30.9 (13) 2:17.4 (3) 4:23.9 (11) 2:18.5 (2) 4:24.0 (13) 2:19.7 (16) 40:46.8 35.8

14 120 3700122 TILESCH Denis 29.5 (14) 4:24.6 (21) 2:19.7 (9) 4:23.5 (18) 2:16.4 (5) 4:19.2 (8) 2:20.3 (11) 4:31.1 (16) 2:17.2 (2) 4:24.8 (13) 2:19.0 (4) 4:31.2 (14) 2:26.4 (19) 41:02.9 51.9

15 109 3460055 FORIKA Szabolcs 29.1 (12) 4:23.0 (6) 2:20.6 (23) 4:21.2 (12) 2:17.8 (13) 4:22.8 (16) 2:17.6 (4) 4:31.0 (14) 2:17.9 (5) 4:30.6 (15) 2:22.9 (15) 4:49.0 (20) 2:07.2 (6) 41:10.7 59.7

16 105 3424944 SPIGSETH Ola 28.5 (6) 4:22.4 (3) 2:20.1 (15) 4:20.0 (7) 2:20.7 (23) 4:26.0 (22) 2:18.2 (5) 4:28.1 (4) 2:20.2 (14) 4:36.3 (16) 2:36.4 (22) 4:45.2 (16) 2:19.4 (15) 41:41.5 1:30.5

17 115 3690129 KOLUPAIKO Vitalii 30.0 (18) 4:24.2 (16) 2:18.7 (6) 4:22.6 (16) 2:16.7 (6) 4:22.4 (15) 2:17.2 (2) 4:27.5 (3) 2:21.3 (15) 4:46.1 (19) 2:28.9 (18) 4:47.5 (18) 2:22.7 (17) 41:45.8 1:34.8

18 129 3690142 LISOHOR Oleksandr 31.9 (27) 4:20.4 (1) 2:21.1 (25) 4:19.9 (4) 2:19.1 (20) 4:19.1 (7) 2:19.4 (7) 4:33.4 (18) 2:22.3 (18) 4:58.7 (23) 2:32.4 (20) 4:48.9 (19) 2:23.9 (18) 42:10.5 1:59.5

19 104 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 28.2 (4) 4:23.4 (10) 2:20.4 (18) 4:19.0 (1) 2:21.0 (24) 4:29.9 (23) 2:26.6 (21) 4:45.4 (21) 2:32.2 (19) 4:41.4 (17) 2:28.7 (16) 4:43.9 (15) 2:18.9 (13) 42:19.0 2:08.0

20 123 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 29.5 (14) 4:23.0 (6) 2:19.3 (7) 4:26.0 (23) 2:21.7 (25) 4:25.7 (20) 2:23.9 (19) 4:42.6 (20) 2:32.6 (20) 4:42.8 (18) 2:28.7 (16) 4:47.1 (17) 2:27.3 (20) 42:30.2 2:19.2

21 122 3200989 KOBER Kilian 31.0 (24) 4:26.6 (24) 2:17.3 (4) 4:25.5 (21) 2:18.2 (17) 4:25.5 (19) 2:25.5 (20) 4:42.4 (19) 2:33.4 (21) 4:46.7 (20) 2:34.2 (21) 4:56.0 (23) 2:33.1 (22) 42:55.4 2:44.4

22 131 3690145 AKSIUTA Volodymyr 31.2 (25) 4:21.8 (2) 2:20.9 (24) 4:26.8 (25) 2:17.3 (9) 4:25.0 (18) 2:30.4 (22) 4:45.4 (21) 2:36.1 (23) 4:55.1 (22) 2:32.2 (19) 4:56.2 (24) 2:31.4 (21) 43:09.8 2:58.8

23 121 3700123 ORAVEC Matus 30.4 (20) 4:24.2 (16) 2:19.5 (8) 4:24.2 (19) 2:16.9 (7) 4:25.7 (20) 2:32.1 (24) 4:49.0 (23) 2:33.9 (22) 4:53.8 (21) 2:37.8 (24) 5:02.5 (26) 2:35.6 (25) 43:25.6 3:14.6

24 118 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 29.9 (17) 4:24.3 (19) 2:20.0 (11) 4:25.6 (22) 2:18.9 (18) 4:34.4 (24) 2:31.8 (23) 4:53.4 (24) 2:41.3 (27) 4:59.5 (24) 2:42.0 (28) 4:59.1 (25) 2:34.6 (24) 43:54.8 3:43.8

25 126 3430350 KOWALSKI Jakub 33.7 (30) 4:33.7 (29) 2:25.1 (28) 4:38.5 (26) 2:32.8 (26) 4:56.0 (26) 2:35.1 (27) 4:57.3 (25) 2:40.3 (25) 5:01.4 (26) 2:36.7 (23) 4:54.3 (22) 2:36.4 (26) 45:01.3 4:50.3

26 130 3690146 MISHUSTIN Denys 32.9 (29) 4:28.4 (25) 2:16.8 (2) 5:03.3 (29) 2:34.0 (28) 5:02.8 (29) 2:35.0 (26) 5:04.3 (27) 2:37.8 (24) 5:05.4 (28) 2:38.5 (25) 4:51.5 (21) 2:37.4 (27) 45:28.1 5:17.1

27 127 3201052 FICHTE Vincent 31.6 (26) 4:30.4 (28) 2:23.1 (27) 4:50.0 (27) 2:33.0 (27) 4:57.5 (27) 2:39.2 (28) 5:02.9 (26) 2:40.6 (26) 5:04.8 (27) 2:42.7 (29) 5:05.4 (28) 2:33.6 (23) 45:34.8 5:23.8

28 128 3700129 CESNEK Damian 30.2 (19) 4:23.1 (8) 2:20.0 (11) 4:25.0 (20) 2:18.9 (18) 4:35.5 (25) 2:34.4 (25) 7:11.1 (30) 2:51.2 (28) 5:00.6 (25) 2:39.6 (26) 5:05.0 (27) 2:39.1 (28) 46:33.7 6:22.7

29 125 3201005 KIRSCHNER Moritz 30.6 (21) 4:28.4 (25) 2:25.8 (29) 4:50.9 (28) 2:40.5 (29) 5:02.1 (28) 2:46.1 (29) 5:15.9 (28) 2:53.1 (29) 5:22.2 (30) 2:51.0 (30) 5:11.7 (29) 2:43.9 (29) 47:02.2 6:51.2

30 124 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 32.4 (28) 4:33.7 (29) 2:28.8 (30) 5:04.7 (30) 2:47.8 (30) 5:19.6 (30) 2:54.6 (30) 5:19.3 (29) 2:56.8 (30) 5:20.9 (29) 2:40.7 (27) 5:30.0 (30) 2:45.8 (30) 48:15.1 8:04.1

Did Not Finish (1)
113 3460053 DIRTU-LUNIC Valentin


